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 Clasificación  : I Open Infantil Gironi BTT - Ulla                                  
 
 Fecha          : 12/06/11 
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promed     :  21.11  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      50 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:05:41           
   2      86 MUÑOZ,Roger          BENJ2  RADIKAL BIKES              00:05:43        2 seg. 
   3      71 GALÍ,Nurka           BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:43        2 seg. 
   4      61 RIBAS,Aleix          BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:52       11 seg. 
   5      65 BOADAS,Marina        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:52       11 seg. 
   6      85 SAAVEDRA,Abel        BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:52       11 seg. 
   7      94 GONZALEZ I,Mattia    BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:05:52       11 seg. 
   8      56 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:06:10       29 seg. 
   9      57 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:06:10       29 seg. 
  10      62 CUADROS,IVAN         BENJ1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:06:10       29 seg. 
  11     504 TREMOLEDA,Enric      BENJ1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:11     1:30 min. 
  12      60 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:07:11     1:30 min. 
  13      84 COLL,Paula           FBEN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:07:11     1:30 min. 
  14     512 BOIX,Bernat          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:07:21     1:40 min. 
  15     525 MORENO,ANDY          BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:09:04     3:23 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 15 
 
 Clasificación de : Benjamins Nens 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      50 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:05:41           
   2      86 MUÑOZ,Roger          BENJ2  RADIKAL BIKES              00:05:43        2 seg. 
   3      71 GALÍ,Nurka           BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:43        2 seg. 
   4      61 RIBAS,Aleix          BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:52       11 seg. 
   5      85 SAAVEDRA,Abel        BENJ2  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:05:52       11 seg. 
   6      94 GONZALEZ I,Mattia    BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:05:52       11 seg. 
   7      56 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:06:10       29 seg. 
   8      62 CUADROS,IVAN         BENJ1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:06:10       29 seg. 
   9     504 TREMOLEDA,Enric      BENJ1  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:07:11     1:30 min. 
  10     512 BOIX,Bernat          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:07:21     1:40 min. 
  11     525 MORENO,ANDY          BENJ1  AYATS CYCLES               00:09:04     3:23 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Benjamins Nenes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      65 BOADAS,Marina        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA  00:05:52          seg. 
   2      57 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN1  GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA    00:06:10       18 seg. 
   3      60 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:07:11     1:19 min. 
   4      84 COLL,Paula           FBEN1  TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI        00:07:11     1:19 min. 
 


